
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 15, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

Apr 17, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Marcellus 3:30

PM

Marcellus Golf
Club (Links at
Sunset Ridge)

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Apr 20, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 3:30

PM
Skaneateles
Country Club

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Apr 21, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 3:30

PM
Pine Grove Golf
Club

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Apr 22, 2015 Wed Regular
Season @ Westhill 3:30

PM
Camillus Country
Club

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave. L

Apr 27, 2015 Mon Regular
Season

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

3:30
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
1:50 PM

L

Apr 28, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Skaneateles 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 1, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

3:30
PM

Millstone Golf
Course

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

May 4, 2015 Mon Regular
Season Marcellus 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 6, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Westhill 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 11, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 3:30

PM
Bellevue Country
Club

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
2:10 PM

NL

May 13, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Solvay 3:30

PM
Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 15, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

3:30
PM

Cazenovia
Country Club L

May 18, 2015 Mon Post-
Season @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

NL

May 21, 2015 Thu Post-
Season @ TBD 9:00

AM
Seven Oaks
Colgate

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
Caz CC
Departure Time:
7:30 AM

NL
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